



\$~37

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 1125/2024**

M/S SOPARIWALA EXPORTS & ORS.Plaintiffs

Through: **Ms. Yashi Agrawal, Advocate.**

versus

3G ENTERPRISES & ANR.Defendants

Through: **None.**

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH**

**ORDER
30.04.2026**

%

I.A. 8566/2026

1. List on 31.07.2026.

CS(COMM) 1125/2024 & I.As. 48396/2024, 48401/2024, 14434/2025

2. List on 31.07.2026.

3. Interim order to continue till the next date of hearing.

JYOTI SINGH, J

APRIL 30, 2026

S.Sharma